Neue Kreisrekorde 2025

Kreisleichtathletikverband Liichow-Dannenberg

Méanner
100-km-Lauf 8:44:53

Ménnliche Jugend M14
60-m-Lauf (Halle) 7,72
Weitsprung (Halle) 5,80

Mannliche Kinder U10 M9
800 m 2:48,4
5-km-StraBe 21:38

Weibliche Jugend W14
60-m-Lauf (Halle) 9,08

Weibliche Jugend W12
60-m-Lauf (Halle) 9,41

Weibliche Jugend W11
60-m-Lauf (Halle) 9,34

Thiede, Philipp

Brandt, Louis
Brandt, Louis

Henze, Mika
Henze, Mika

Gehring, Isaleah

Leni Madita Jager

Brandt, Emilia

1983

2011
2011

2016
2016

2011

2013

2014

IGAS Wendland

MTV Dannenberg
MTV Dannenberg

SC Lichow
SC Liichow

MTV Dannenberg

MTV Dannenberg

MTV Dannenberg

29.03.2025

14.12.2025
14.12.2025

27.08.2025
16.10.2025

14.12.2025

20.12.2025

20.12.2025







































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































	

