

Neue Kreisrekorde 2025

Kreisleichtathletikverband Lüchow-Dannenberg

Männer

100-km-Lauf	8:44:53	Thiede, Philipp	1983	IGAS Wendland	29.03.2025
-------------	---------	-----------------	------	---------------	------------

Männliche Jugend M14

60-m-Lauf (Halle)	7,72	Brandt, Louis	2011	MTV Dannenberg	14.12.2025
Weitsprung (Halle)	5,80	Brandt, Louis	2011	MTV Dannenberg	14.12.2025

Männliche Kinder U10 M9

800 m	2:48,4	Henze, Mika	2016	SC Lüchow	27.08.2025
5-km-Straße	21:38	Henze, Mika	2016	SC Lüchow	16.10.2025

Weibliche Jugend W14

60-m-Lauf (Halle)	9,08	Gehring, Isaleah	2011	MTV Dannenberg	14.12.2025
-------------------	------	------------------	------	----------------	------------

Weibliche Jugend W12

60-m-Lauf (Halle)	9,41	Leni Madita Jäger	2013	MTV Dannenberg	20.12.2025
-------------------	------	-------------------	------	----------------	------------

Weibliche Jugend W11

60-m-Lauf (Halle)	9,34	Brandt, Emilia	2014	MTV Dannenberg	20.12.2025
-------------------	------	----------------	------	----------------	------------

